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Men's Meet Records

Name(s)

School Time

Date

200 Medley Relay

L. Hodgson, A. Hazlett,
B. Wu, P. Mullen

Brunswick 1:28.51

2/25/2022

200 Free

Michael Nunan

Peddie

2/22/2013

Reece Whitley

Penn Charter

2/16/2018

50 Free

100 Fly

200 Free Relay

1 Meter Diving

100 Free

500 Free

100 Back

100 Breast

400 Free Relay

David Curtiss

Andrew Benson

N. Stern, M. Blank,
R. lke, J. Black

Christian DeVol

Deniel Nankov

Arthur Frayler

Alex Boratto

Reece Whitley

M. Lee, A. Su,
S. Donchi, M. Hunger

Pennington

Exeter

Peddie

Hill

Mercersburg

Germantown

Haverford

Penn Charter

Andover

2/14/2020

2/14/2020

2/16/2018

2/19/2016

2/17/2023

2/25/2012

2/17/2018

2/17/2018

2/15/2020




